ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:

Customer Ordar Num_ber:
) topa - b

KXWV Order Number-
Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 110927523 ...
PO Box 528, Suider Paaxl, 7646 Loading Status:
'I‘elephone. 021 - 8073511 paliver -
E(Iat iR'e I"‘:0,2('312 o02168'7'92 07 + .
FAIR] Ee PLO-ID 58503 Gross Welight : 60.830kg.....

REMARKS: -FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriesga@kwv.co.za

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:

Bug Booster Shooter 10t15x20m1) cs

901444 (700025443 Annabelle Cuvee Rose.Petillant 4(6x | CS 24 x 250 | 1.6~ 2320.64 2.20
901405 [700025947 [ Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs. 150 x 20 | 2.0-]1,550.00 “4.80
501365 70002533.53 wWild Africa Cream Caffe Latte 12(75 | C8 12 x 750 1.0 1,363.44 3.30
901314 |700026007| Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 | CS 12 x 750 | 1.0Y|1,363.44 3.30

150 x 20 |. 1

501408 {700025946 Item rej_ectiad - No d
TOPS JANE FURSE
- STORE CODE: 80284
GCODS RECEIVED
GRV NUMBER. T A R
S RecEVED 8y CH0C ]
T doate” 3105\9094 T
CU\!M MMUMBER, . - -
o L N :

313,59
1,475.60 -
1,318,458
1,31845

tock g ' o

313.59
2,951.20

' 1,318.45
*1,318.45

47.04
442.67

197.77

©197.77

360.63
3,383.87
1,516.22
-1,516.22

Delivered by

Liquor Runnear Polokwane

EM Marketing (Ki’rk’-{:‘aui'lding)
48 Antimoon Street |
Polokwane

‘POLOKWANE

Received in good order

|on behals of customer

|Papot si.gna;ure

For Recelpt from Customer

Payment ‘Teims

jCurrency: -

{15 Asdye ‘from stmt 1.5% disc




